1
 1
Supplementary online material  2
 3
Healthcare Utilization, Mortality, and Cardiovascular Events following GLP1-RA initiation In Chronic 4
Kidney Disease 5
Shuyao Zhang, Fnu Sidra, Carlos Alvarez, Mustafa Kinaan, Ildiko Lingvay, Ishak Mansi 6
 7

'0273446', '027344Z', '02734D6', '02734DZ',
'02734T6', '02734TZ', '02734Z6', '02734ZZ',
'02C03ZZ', '02C04ZZ', '02C13ZZ', '02C14ZZ',
'02C23ZZ', '02C24ZZ', '02C33ZZ', '02C34ZZ',
'X2C0361', 'X2C1361'
Coronary artery bypass
graft procedure codes1
33510', '33511', '33512',
'33513', '33514', '33516',
'33517', '33518', '33519',
'33521', '33522', '33523',
'33533', '33534', '33535',
'33536'
0210093', '0210098', '0210099', '021009C',
'021009F', '021009W', '02100A3', '02100A8',
'02100A9', '02100AC', '02100AF', '02100AW',
'02100J3', '02100J8', '02100J9', '02100JC',
'02100JF', '02100JW', '02100K3', '02100K8',
'02100K9', '02100KC', '02100KF', '02100KW',
'02100Z3', '02100Z8', '02100Z9', '02100ZC',
'02100ZF', '0210344', '02103D4', '0210444',
'0210493', '0210498', '0210499', '021049C',
'021049F', '021049W', '02104A3', '02104A8',
'02104A9', '02104AC', '02104AF', '02104AW',
'02104D4', '02104J3', '02104J8', '02104J9',
'02104JC', '02104JF', '02104JW', '02104K3',
'02104K8', '02104K9', '02104KC', '02104KF',
'02104KW', '02104Z3', '02104Z8', '02104Z9',
'02104ZC', '02104ZF', '0211093', '0211098',
'0211099', '021109C', '021109F', '021109W',
'02110A3', '02110A8', '02110A9', '02110AC',
'02110AF', '02110AW', '02110J3', '02110J8',
'02110J9', '02110JC', '02110JF', '02110JW',
'02110K3', '02110K8', '02110K9', '02110KC',
'02110KF', '02110KW', '02110Z3', '02110Z8',
'02110Z9', '02110ZC', '02110ZF', '0211344',
'02113D4', '0211444', '0211493', '0211498',
'0211499', '021149C', '021149F', '021149W',
'02114A3', '02114A8', '02114A9', '02114AC',
'02114AF', '02114AW', '02114D4', '02114J3',
'02114J8', '02114J9', '02114JC', '02114JF',
'02114JW', '02114K3', '02114K8', '02114K9',
'02114KC', '02114KF', '02114KW', '02114Z3',
'02114Z8', '02114Z9', '02114ZC', '02114ZF',
10
'0212093', '0212098', '0212099', '021209C',
'021209F', '021209W', '02120A3', '02120A8',
'02120A9', '02120AC', '02120AF', '02120AW',
'02120J3', '02120J8', '02120J9', '02120JC',
'02120JF', '02120JW', '02120K3', '02120K8',
'02120K9', '02120KC', '02120KF', '02120KW',
'02120Z3', '02120Z8', '02120Z9', '02120ZC',
'02120ZF', '0212344', '02123D4', '0212444',
'0212493', '0212498', '0212499', '021249C',
'021249F', '021249W', '02124A3', '02124A8',
'02124A9', '02124AC', '02124AF', '02124AW',
'02124D4', '02124J3', '02124J8', '02124J9',
'02124JC', '02124JF', '02124JW', '02124K3',
'02124K8', '02124K9', '02124KC', '02124KF',
'02124KW', '02124Z3', '02124Z8', '02124Z9',
'02124ZC', '02124ZF', '0213093', '0213098',
'0213099', '021309C', '021309F', '021309W',
'02130A3', '02130A8', '02130A9', '02130AC',
'02130AF', '02130AW', '02130J3', '02130J8',
'02130J9', '02130JC', '02130JF', '02130JW',
'02130K3', '02130K8', '02130K9', '02130KC',
'02130KF', '02130KW', '02130Z3', '02130Z8',
'02130Z9', '02130ZC', '02130ZF', '0213344',
'02133D4', '0213444', '0213493', '0213498',
'0213499', '021349C', '021349F', '021349W',
'02134A3', '02134A8', '02134A9', '02134AC',
'02134AF', '02134AW', '02134D4', '02134J3',
'02134J8', '02134J9', '02134JC', '02134JF',
'02134JW', '02134K3', '02134K8', '02134K9',
'02134KC', '02134KF', '02134KW', '02134Z3',
'02134Z8', '02134Z9', '02134ZC', '02134ZF'
Percutaneous coronary
intervention procedure
codes1 CPT codes